Toma Morozova

russian nationality | 1.68cm height

blue eyes | blonde hair



Training

2008-14
2021

Tv

2025
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2019

Course

Drama
Drama

Project

Alien

The White Lotus

PUBG

Man Suang

7 Days Before Valentine
Congratulations My Ex
Bang

Social Network

Not in Myself

Where Lives are Saved
A Shame

The Serpent

Langyages

Coach | Institution

Tomska State University

Didakov’s Drama School Moscow

Role

Stunt Double
Sniper Amy

Rich Client

Owner of Perfume Company
Dancer
Dermatologist
Lera

Wife

Surgeon Assistant
Victoria

German Girl

Skills

Production | Channel

20th Television | FX Network
Rip Cord | HBO

Be on Cloud | Netflix

WeTV

XVII Films
BBC One | Netflix



