## hit\_\_



## Toma Morozova

russian nationality | 1.68cm height blue eyes | blonde hair

## Training

	Course	Coach Institution
2008-14 2021	Drama Drama	Tomska State University
2021	Drama	Didakov's Drama School Moscow

## Tv

. •	Project	Role	Production   Channel
2025	Alien	-	20th Television   FX Network
2024	The White Lotus	Stunt Double	Rip Cord   HBO
2023	PUBG	Sniper Amy	-
2023	Man Suang	Rich Client	Be on Cloud   Netflix
2023	7 Days Before Valentine	Owner of Perfume Company	WeTV
2022	Congratulations My Ex	Dancer	_
2022	Bang	Dermatologist	_
2022	Social Network	Lera	_
2021	Not in Myself	Wife	_
2021	Where Lives are Saved	Surgeon Assistant	_
2021	A Shame	Victoria	XVII Films
2019	The Serpent	German Girl	BBC One   Netflix